
EVENT SCHEDULE 
 

SHOW LOCATION Palais des congrès de Montréal 
201 Viger Avenue West 

 Montréal, QC H2Z 1E6 
 

SHIPPING ADDRESS Palais des congrès de Montréal 
Loading Dock 
163 Saint-Antoine Street West  
Montreal, QC H2Z 1X8 
 
Montreal Manufacturing Technology Show 2024,  
June 18 – 20, 2024 
Name of Exhibitor 
220A-E / Booth # 

 
MOVE-IN DATES & TIMES 

 
Wednesday, June 12, 2024 7:00 am – 6:00 pm 

HEAVY MACHINERY ONLY - BY APPOINTMENT 
 

Thursday, June 13, 2024 7:00 am – 6:00 pm 
HEAVY MACHINERY ONLY - BY APPOINTMENT 

 
Friday, June 14, 2024 7:00 am – 6:00 pm 

HEAVY MACHINERY ONLY - BY APPOINTMENT 
 

Friday, June 14, 2024 1:00 pm – 6:00 pm – All Exhibits 
 

Saturday, June 15, 2024 8:00 am – 5:00 pm – All Exhibits 
Sunday, June 16, 2024 8:00 am – 5:00 pm – All Exhibits 
Monday, June 17, 2024 8:00 am – 5:00 pm – All Exhibits 

 
 

 
EXHIBITION DATES & TIMES 

 
Tuesday, June 18, 2024 10:00 am – 5:00 pm 
Wednesday, June 19, 2024 10:00 am – 5:00 pm 
Thursday, June 20, 2024 10:00 am – 3:00 pm 

 
MOVE-OUT DATES & TIMES 

 
Thursday, June 20, 2024 3:00 pm – 10:00 pm – All Exhibits 
Friday, June 21, 2024 8:00 am – 12:00 pm – All Exhibits 

 
*All exhibits other than heavy machinery must be removed by 12pm, Friday, June 21, 2024 

 
Friday, June 21, 2024 7:00 am – 6:00 pm – Heavy Machinery Only 
Saturday, June 22, 2024 7:00 am – 12:00 pm – Heavy Machinery Only 

 
 


